
P15S.4-rtr-1 P8A.1-rtr-1

KONCEPCJA

P8A.1-int-1
P15S4.-int-1

ISP2ISP1
10GBASE-LR

C8500L-8S4X -
zamawiany

2x
C9300-24T-A - zamawiany

C8500L-8S4X -
zamawiany

1000BASE-LH

mtpfw-amtpfw-b

10GBASE-SR

25GBASE-LR

25GBASE-SR

server - zamawiany
server - zamawiany

C9500-24Y4C-A -
zamawiany

P-CORE P8A.1

W-fw-a
W-fw-b

server - zamawiany
server - zamawiany

C9500X-60L4D -
zamawiany

dc-fw-b
dc-fw-a

posiadany przez MTP posiadany przez MTP

P15.301-dc-1

P8A.1-dc-1

C9500-24Y4C-A -
zamawiany

P-CORE P15S.2

C9500-24Y4C-A -
zamawiany

W-CORE P8A.1

C9500-24Y4C-A -
zamawiany

W-CORE
P15S.2

QSFP100GBASE

C9500X-60L4D -
zamawiany

2x
C9300-24T-A - zamawiany

Zamawiany server

x8

2x
C9300-24T-A - zamawiany

6x

C9200-24T-E - zamawiany
oraz
6x
C9200-24P-E - zamawiany


